
Lap 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(76) Elias Teuscher 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(142) Luka Calasan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(9) Lucas Hauser 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(99) Jonas Häbe 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(92) Philipp Laupus 

Lap Tm 

1:09.523 

1:09.605 

1:10.556 

1:08.700 

1:10.715 

1:09.804 

1:08.295 

1:10.653 

1:08.558 

1:11.815 

1:11.240 

1:09.235 

1:10.555 

1:12.457 

1:11.491 

1:23.693 

1:08.584 

1:11.071 

1:08.510 

1:12.871 

1:11.894 

1:28.356 

1:09.962 

1:10.697 

1:09.502 

1:08.592 

2:45.452 

1:08.841 

1:10.994 

1:13.282 

1:09.001 

1:09.379 

1:12.238 

1:09.143 

1:21.442 

1:09.182 

1:08.688 

1:08.633 

1:22.350 

1:08.872 

1:12.130 

1:09.986 

1:12.123 

1:08.649 

1:12.463 

1:09.229 

1:09.169 

1:09.568 

1:09.403 

1:09.631 

1:09.568 

1:09.016 

1:09.147 

1:09.177 

1:45.140 

1:08.678 

Diff 

+1.228 

+1.310 

+2.261 

+0.405 

+2.420 

+1.509 

+2.358 

+0.263 

+3.305 

+2.730 

+0.725 

+2.045 

+3.947 

+2.981 

+15.183 

+0.074 

+2.561 

+4.361 

+3.384 

+19.764 

+1.370 

+2.105 

+0.910 

+1:36.860 

+0.249 

+2.402 

+4.690 

+0.409 

+0.787 

+3.605 

+0.510 

+12.809 

+0.549 

+0.055 

+13.717 

+0.239 

+3.497 

+1.353 

+3.490 

+0.016 

+3.785 

+0.551 

+0.491 

+0.890 

+0.725 

+0.953 

+0.890 

+0.338 

+0.469 

+0.499 

+36.462 

Time of Day 

16:04:43.233 

16:05:52.838 

16:07:03.394 

16:08:12.094 

16:09:22.809 

16:10:32.613 

16:11:40.908 

16:12:51.561 

16:14:00.119 

16:01:20.288 

16:02:31.528 

16:03:40.763 

16:04:51.318 

16:06:03.775 

16:07:15.266 

16:08:38.959 

16:09:47.543 

16:10:58.614 

16:12:07.124 

16:13:19.995 

16:14:31.889 

16:01:02.886 

16:02:12.848 

16:03:23.545 

16:04:33.047 

16:05:41.639 

16:08:27.091 

16:09:35.932 

16:10:46.926 

16:12:00.208 

16:13:09.209 

16:14:18.588 

16:01:14.615 

16:02:23.758 

16:03:45.200 

16:04:54.382 

16:06:03.070 

16:07:11.703 

16:08:34.053 

16:09:42.925 

16:10:55.055 

16:12:05.041 

16:13:17.164 

16:14:25.813 

16:00:34.910 

16:01:44.139 

16:02:53.308 

16:04:02.876 

16:05:12.279 

16:06:21.910 

16:07:31.478 

16:08:40.494 

16:09:49.641 

16:10:58.818 

16:12:43.958 

16:13:52.636 

Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(39) Sven Lötscher 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(72) Tobias Laupus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(77) Christian Erhard 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(193) Dominik Fischer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Lap Tm 

1:13.118 

1:10.755 

1:09.241 

1:08.806 

3:56.869 

1:12.369 

1:10.220 

2:57.628 

1:12.917 

1:15.909 

1:09.992 

1:41.675 

1:09.575 

1:11.015 

1:14.686 

1:10.170 

1:09.645 

1:08.976 

1:08.997 

1:09.100 

1:22.267 

1:14.290 

1:10.282 

1:09.448 

1:09.490 

1:12.797 

1:09.463 

1:09.254 

2:19.158 

1:13.124 

1:14.128 

1:09.957 

1:16.967 

1:14.564 

1:11.784 

1:11.263 

1:09.673 

1:12.795 

1:09.280 

1:10.249 

1:10.335 

1:19.835 

1:09.586 

1:15.497 

1:14.114 

1:15.554 

1:10.723 

1:14.812 

1:10.407 

1:12.101 

1:09.463 

1:09.490 

1:29.071 

1:09.798 

1:09.683 

1:55.076 

1:09.335 

Diff 

+4.312 

+1.949 

+0.435 

+2:48.063 

+3.563 

+1.414 

+1:48.822 

+4.111 

+6.933 

+1.016 

+32.699 

+0.599 

+2.039 

+5.710 

+1.194 

+0.669 

+0.021 

+0.124 

+13.291 

+5.036 

+1.028 

+0.194 

+0.236 

+3.543 

+0.209 

+1:09.904 

+3.870 

+4.874 

+0.703 

+7.713 

+5.284 

+2.504 

+1.983 

+0.393 

+3.515 

+0.969 

+1.055 

+10.555 

+0.306 

+6.217 

+4.834 

+6.219 

+1.388 

+5.477 

+1.072 

+2.766 

+0.128 

+0.155 

+19.736 

+0.463 

+0.348 

+45.741 

Time of Day 

16:00:36.916 

16:01:47.671 

16:02:56.912 

16:04:05.718 

16:08:02.587 

16:09:14.956 

16:10:25.176 

16:13:22.804 

16:14:35.721 

16:00:46.110 

16:01:56.102 

16:03:37.777 

16:04:47.352 

16:05:58.367 

16:07:13.053 

16:08:23.223 

16:09:32.868 

16:10:41.844 

16:11:50.841 

16:12:59.941 

16:14:22.208 

16:00:39.920 

16:01:50.202 

16:02:59.650 

16:04:09.140 

16:05:21.937 

16:06:31.400 

16:07:40.654 

16:09:59.812 

16:11:12.936 

16:12:27.064 

16:13:37.021 

16:14:53.988 

16:00:41.242 

16:01:53.026 

16:03:04.289 

16:04:13.962 

16:05:26.757 

16:06:36.037 

16:07:46.286 

16:08:56.621 

16:10:16.456 

16:11:26.042 

16:12:41.539 

16:13:55.653 

16:00:46.911 

16:01:57.634 

16:03:12.446 

16:04:22.853 

16:05:34.954 

16:06:44.417 

16:07:53.907 

16:09:22.978 

16:10:32.776 

16:11:42.459 

16:13:37.535 

16:14:46.870 

Lap 

(309) Paul Müller 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(28) Til Albrecht 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(51) Lasse Welsch 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(3) Max Böttcher 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(13) Ralf Ebert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(69) Luca Franke 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:05.712 

1:05.318 

1:05.227 

9:24.522 

1:07.044 

1:05.754 

1:34.777 

1:13.447 

1:27.964 

1:08.400 

1:05.943 

1:06.597 

1:05.682 

1:43.147 

1:06.741 

1:09.871 

1:06.607 

1:08.638 

1:10.266 

1:07.508 

1:07.177 

1:06.674 

1:06.905 

6:59.950 

1:07.203 

1:06.867 

1:17.439 

1:08.905 

1:23.314 

1:08.661 

1:17.669 

1:09.496 

1:21.514 

1:25.390 

1:07.745 

1:13.186 

1:17.150 

1:08.385 

1:10.922 

1:08.289 

1:08.285 

1:08.812 

1:09.246 

1:08.850 

1:14.855 

1:16.467 

1:08.565 

1:08.530 

1:17.742 

1:09.101 

1:09.735 

1:11.631 

1:12.544 

1:15.666 

Diff 

+0.485 

+0.091 

+8:19.295 

+1.817 

+0.527 

+29.095 

+7.765 

+22.282 

+2.718 

+0.261 

+0.915 

+37.465 

+1.059 

+4.189 

+0.925 

+2.956 

+3.592 

+0.834 

+0.503 

+0.231 

+5:53.276 

+0.529 

+0.193 

+9.694 

+1.160 

+15.569 

+0.916 

+9.924 

+1.751 

+13.769 

+17.645 

+5.441 

+9.405 

+0.640 

+2.637 

+0.004 

+0.527 

+0.961 

+0.565 

+6.570 

+8.182 

+0.280 

+0.245 

+9.457 

+0.816 

+1.450 

+3.336 

+4.249 

+7.371 

Time of Day 

16:00:24.409 

16:01:29.727 

16:02:34.954 

16:11:59.476 

16:13:06.520 

16:14:12.274 

16:00:55.226 

16:02:08.673 

16:03:36.637 

16:04:45.037 

16:05:50.980 

16:06:57.577 

16:08:03.259 

16:09:46.406 

16:10:53.147 

16:12:03.018 

16:13:09.625 

16:14:18.263 

16:00:31.544 

16:01:39.052 

16:02:46.229 

16:03:52.903 

16:04:59.808 

16:11:59.758 

16:13:06.961 

16:14:13.828 

16:00:57.005 

16:02:05.910 

16:03:29.224 

16:04:37.885 

16:05:55.554 

16:07:05.050 

16:08:26.564 

16:09:51.954 

16:10:59.699 

16:12:12.885 

16:13:30.035 

16:14:38.420 

16:00:33.019 

16:01:41.308 

16:02:49.593 

16:03:58.405 

16:05:07.651 

16:06:16.501 

16:07:31.356 

16:08:47.823 

16:09:56.388 

16:11:04.918 

16:12:22.660 

16:13:31.761 

16:14:41.496 

16:01:05.500 

16:02:18.044 

16:03:33.710 

Printed: 21.09.2024 16:20:27 

DMSB-Reg:SM-14344/24 FIM Europe-EMN:23/674 FIM-IMN:298/06 Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
S3-Youngster 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:58:49 

Vogelsbergring 1,115 Km 

21.09.2024 15:55 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser
Rennleiter: Armin Bolz
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Lap 

(57) Thorsten Leichs 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(202) Frank Lehmann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(211) Moritz Eckbauer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(82) Stjepan Agatic 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(222) Marco Jankowski 

1 

2 

(185) Patrick Winter 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

1:15.217 

1:12.629 

1:13.159 

1:14.897 

1:11.973 

1:17.706 

1:12.042 

1:12.989 

1:11.589 

1:11.258 

1:10.895 

1:13.185 

1:15.671 

1:11.621 

1:10.978 

1:12.926 

1:15.660 

1:14.100 

1:13.119 

1:17.155 

1:18.075 

1:11.551 

1:10.912 

1:18.116 

1:15.041 

1:12.711 

1:12.950 

1:13.035 

1:16.138 

1:12.282 

1:11.684 

1:11.532 

1:11.320 

1:11.039 

1:11.019 

1:11.635 

1:15.549 

1:11.758 

1:14.170 

1:11.465 

2:45.900 

1:11.510 

1:11.533 

1:17.847 

1:11.840 

1:14.978 

1:13.068 

1:15.505 

1:14.389 

1:17.173 

1:14.845 

1:13.784 

1:14.956 

1:14.715 

Diff 

+4.322 

+1.734 

+2.264 

+4.002 

+1.078 

+6.811 

+1.147 

+2.094 

+0.694 

+0.363 

+2.290 

+4.759 

+0.709 

+0.066 

+2.014 

+4.748 

+3.188 

+2.207 

+6.243 

+7.163 

+0.639 

+7.204 

+4.022 

+1.692 

+1.931 

+2.016 

+5.119 

+1.263 

+0.665 

+0.513 

+0.301 

+0.020 

+0.616 

+4.084 

+0.293 

+2.705 

+1:34.435 

+0.045 

+0.068 

+6.382 

+0.375 

+1.910 

+2.257 

+1.141 

+3.925 

+1.597 

+0.536 

+1.708 

+1.467 

Time of Day 

16:00:48.595 

16:02:01.224 

16:03:14.383 

16:04:29.280 

16:05:41.253 

16:06:58.959 

16:08:11.001 

16:09:23.990 

16:10:35.579 

16:11:46.837 

16:12:57.732 

16:14:10.917 

16:00:40.493 

16:01:52.114 

16:03:03.092 

16:04:16.018 

16:05:31.678 

16:06:45.778 

16:07:58.897 

16:09:16.052 

16:10:34.127 

16:11:45.678 

16:12:56.590 

16:14:14.706 

16:00:42.214 

16:01:54.925 

16:03:07.875 

16:04:20.910 

16:05:37.048 

16:06:49.330 

16:08:01.014 

16:09:12.546 

16:10:23.866 

16:11:34.905 

16:12:45.924 

16:13:57.559 

16:00:48.266 

16:02:00.024 

16:03:14.194 

16:04:25.659 

16:07:11.559 

16:08:23.069 

16:09:34.602 

16:10:52.449 

16:12:04.289 

16:00:44.357 

16:01:57.425 

16:00:49.723 

16:02:04.112 

16:03:21.285 

16:04:36.130 

16:05:49.914 

16:07:04.870 

16:08:19.585 

Lap 

8 

9 

10 

Lap Tm 

1:13.848 

1:50.892 

1:13.248 

Diff 

+0.600 

+37.644 

Time of Day 

16:09:33.433 

16:11:24.325 

16:12:37.573 

Lap 

(669) Lars Frey 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(27) Jan Schiffer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(36) Maria Eschlberger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(2) Jens Gundlich 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(113) Marie-Louise Staab 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Lap Tm 

1:14.807 

1:11.532 

1:14.294 

1:10.254 

1:13.556 

1:10.075 

1:09.553 

1:10.353 

1:10.380 

1:10.563 

1:41.056 

1:12.907 

1:13.947 

1:12.290 

1:13.863 

1:11.121 

1:10.585 

1:10.714 

2:31.197 

1:11.313 

1:10.509 

1:10.296 

1:09.861 

1:13.969 

1:12.228 

1:18.903 

1:12.591 

1:14.845 

1:10.438 

1:10.409 

1:10.404 

1:15.885 

1:12.348 

1:17.471 

1:11.068 

1:17.682 

1:11.501 

1:20.576 

1:10.532 

2:33.582 

1:16.908 

1:10.767 

2:23.604 

1:20.920 

1:23.960 

1:14.170 

1:13.035 

1:12.630 

1:17.744 

1:11.688 

1:12.320 

1:17.074 

1:10.985 

1:10.846 

1:11.152 

1:12.348 

1:11.592 

Diff 

+5.254 

+1.979 

+4.741 

+0.701 

+4.003 

+0.522 

+0.800 

+0.827 

+1.010 

+31.503 

+3.354 

+4.086 

+2.429 

+4.002 

+1.260 

+0.724 

+0.853 

+1:21.336 

+1.452 

+0.648 

+0.435 

+3.565 

+1.824 

+8.499 

+2.187 

+4.441 

+0.034 

+0.005 

+5.481 

+1.944 

+7.067 

+0.664 

+7.150 

+0.969 

+10.044 

+1:23.050 

+6.376 

+0.235 

+1:13.072 

+10.388 

+13.428 

+3.324 

+2.189 

+1.784 

+6.898 

+0.842 

+1.474 

+6.228 

+0.139 

+0.306 

+1.502 

+0.746 

Time of Day 

16:00:40.720 

16:01:52.252 

16:03:06.546 

16:04:16.800 

16:05:30.356 

16:06:40.431 

16:07:49.984 

16:09:00.337 

16:10:10.717 

16:11:21.280 

16:13:02.336 

16:14:15.243 

16:01:09.790 

16:02:22.080 

16:03:35.943 

16:04:47.064 

16:05:57.649 

16:07:08.363 

16:09:39.560 

16:10:50.873 

16:12:01.382 

16:13:11.678 

16:14:21.539 

16:01:09.923 

16:02:22.151 

16:03:41.054 

16:04:53.645 

16:06:08.490 

16:07:18.928 

16:08:29.337 

16:09:39.741 

16:10:55.626 

16:12:07.974 

16:13:25.445 

16:14:36.513 

16:00:57.977 

16:02:09.478 

16:03:30.054 

16:04:40.586 

16:07:14.168 

16:08:31.076 

16:09:41.843 

16:12:05.447 

16:13:26.367 

16:14:50.327 

16:00:42.497 

16:01:55.532 

16:03:08.162 

16:04:25.906 

16:05:37.594 

16:06:49.914 

16:08:06.988 

16:09:17.973 

16:10:28.819 

16:11:39.971 

16:12:52.319 

16:14:03.911 

Printed: 21.09.2024 16:20:27 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
S3-Youngster 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:58:49 

Vogelsbergring 1,115 Km 

21.09.2024 15:55 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser
Rennleiter: Armin Bolz
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